
Lo. -6 I 3 g [j

t. ta a ALI 10 04t F ALE 08 O ALi s
'

1 2
AMENDMENT OF SO!ICITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT- ! l

5. N OJfCI 40.
2. AMENDM(N1/MODiflCill0N NO. 3.~ Ef f ECTIVE DAlt

4. REcutSilj0N/PURCHA5E 4.0, b3 -(If applicable)

rive (5) - ggg 1 0 1997
~

7. ADMINISTERED BY .

CODE I

~ 6. l$$UID BY CODE (if othee than item 6)
tl.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com!ssion
Conttsc.t Mangement eranch No. 1

Washington, DC 205H,1-712Division of Contracts

9 A. , AME NDME N T OF SOL ICI A110N NO.
8. NAMif AND A3aESS Of CONTRACIOR ~(No., street, sounty, State and llP Code) -'

Woodward-Clyce federal Services
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)$66 El Doraoo Street, suite 100

|
Pasadena, CA 91101
Attnt Chardan K. Salkla

3DA, MODiflCA110N OF CONTRACf / ORDER WO.

X NRC 04-94-076

106. DATED (SEE 11EM 13)

7/28/94

C00I l FACit177 CODF

11, THis liEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICliAi!ONS

The hour and date specified for receipt of
C The above rwhered soilcitation is unended as set forth in item 14Of ferors aust acknowledge receipt of this amerent prior to the hour and

by one of the following methodst (a) By c@eting items 8 and 15,Q is not extended.Offers Q la entended, licitation or as amended By acknowledging receipt of this amendment un each copy of thedate spectffed in the so
of fer s@mittect or (c) By separate letter or te egram which includes a reference to the solicitation ard amerdnentcopies of the amendmer't; (band returning E

numbers f AILDRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAIED FOR TrE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THIf by virtue of this amerrhent you desire to change
NOUR AND DATE SPEClflED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR Of fER.an of fer stready sutsnitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesdate specified.
f*Gference to the solicitation and this amerdnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and
12, ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRIAll0N DATA (if required)

.__

13. INIS ITEM APPllES ONLY TO N0018'CAil0NS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
-

IT MODiflES THE CONTRACi/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14
A. Inl5 CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) INE CHANGES SET f 0RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN

THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACI/ ORDER l$ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAflVE CHANGES (such as changes in payingPURSUANI T0 tHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,N
AUTHORITY 07:

C. THl$ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INto PURSUANT TO

D 01HER (Specif y type of modt fication and authority)
_

2 Copies to the
E, IMPORTANTI Contractor C is not, @ is required to sign this docunent and return

lasuing offlee. headings, including solicitation / contract
___14 DESCRIP110N OF AMENDMENT /MODillCAil0N (Organited by UCf section

subject matter where feasible.) V
SEE ATTACHED PAGE.

v I

Eatept as provided herein, a6L terms and corditions of the docunent referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
Ahenjed, rematria unchan2'5 Land in f uit f orce and ef f ect. 16A. NAME AND fl1LE OF CONTRACilNG OFFitER (Type or print)

15A. NAME AND fifLE OF stGNER (Type or print)

: PAsh. C. Cobt c4vou C hh Contr3qt.ity( Of ficere,
Og,'ce Ab4pg

A!%hw/gt Cf f / /i/16C. DATE SichtDstat >Lof gA,v 15C. DATE SIGNED g68: owitst) m kJ M- 3,/977% , *RApca/pfROR abfy"_ u+ ~

,Y
us'anaturv ot Contractina 'rafficef > !

(Sienature of tierson authortieo to E) STANDARD h0RM 30 (REv.10 83)30-105MSN 7540-01-152-8070 W Prescribed by"CSA# i' ' " ' ' ' ' " 'esEv10us E0lilow uMusaett .

' mmlI H RI MIISt Eli M f'

9712240243 971210
PDR CONTR ggggggg g||3 33'133 !A * ' ' '- * *'NRC-04-94-076 PDR !,



a 4
X,

NRC-04-94-076 Page 2 of 2
Modification #5

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional cost
through January 10,1998. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1) Subsection B.3, paragraph (d) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

''ll is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through
1/10/98.*

2) Paragraph F.7 la deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

'This contract shall commence on 7/28/94 t,nd w l expire on 1/10/08.u

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this
modification is given below;

>

Total FY94 Obligation Amount $158,000.00
Total FY95 Obligation Amount $162,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $320,000.00

This modification does not obligate funds.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged. -


